Game Location:

TermNum

1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026

Total Unclaimed for:

HU

Num

1842306
1842490
1841831
1842102
1842147
1842309
1842310

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Vaue NumGames
$1.75 5
$1.00 20
$2.50 8
$3.00 10
$6.00 10
$1.14 20
$2.88 20

Month 2 Year:

2/3/2026

2026

60

GameNumSold

1045410
1045475
1045071
1045286
1045296
1045412
1045412

Month 2

12/5/25
12/5/25
12/3/25
12/4/25
12/4/25
12/5/25
12/5/25

$23.27

Year:

Unclaimed On

2/3/26
2/3/26
2/1/26
2/2/26
212126
2/3/26
2/3/26

2026



