

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 2/3/2026

Game Location: HU

Month 2

Year: 2026

Days Before Unclaimed: 60

<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	<u>NumGames</u>	<u>GameNumSold</u>	<u>Sold On</u>	<u>Unclaimed On</u>
1026	1842306	\$1.75	5	1045410	12/5/25	2/3/26
1026	1842490	\$1.00	20	1045475	12/5/25	2/3/26
1026	1841831	\$2.50	8	1045071	12/3/25	2/1/26
1026	1842102	\$8.00	10	1045286	12/4/25	2/2/26
1026	1842147	\$6.00	10	1045296	12/4/25	2/2/26
1026	1842309	\$1.14	20	1045412	12/5/25	2/3/26
1026	1842310	\$2.88	20	1045412	12/5/25	2/3/26

Total Unclaimed for: Month 2 Year: 2026 **\$23.27**